Ordering Information
Description Part Number
A. Forge Flex Flip Frame AC629-0000-005
B&G. Forge Flex Front Cover Lens / Viewing Lens (108*50.8*1.5mm) EP387-0000-041
C. Forge Flex ADF Cradle AC630-0000-005
D. Forge Flex ADF Cartridge 8-13 EP386-0000-005
D. Forge Flex DIN Glass Shade 8 EP381-0000-005
D. Forge Flex DIN Glass Shade 9 EP382-0000-005
D. Forge Flex DIN Glass Shade 10 EP383-0000-005
D.      Forge Flex DIN Glass Shade 11 EP384-0000-005
D.      Forge Flex DIN Glass Shade 12 EP385-0000-005
E. Forge Flex Inner Cover Lens (passive) pack of 5 EP388-0000-041
E.      Forge Flex Inner Cover Lens ADF 8-13 (109*52*1.0mm) EP389-0000-041
F.      Forge Flex Retainer Spring AC631-0000-005
H.      Forge Flex Replacement Leather Hood AC632-0000-005
I.       Forge Flex Inner Eye Frame AC633-0000-005
J.      Forge Flex Foam Face Pad (s) AC634-0000-005
J.      Forge Flex Foam Face Pad (m) AC635-0000-005
X
A
0
0
x
x
x
x
2
0
 /
 2
0
2
3
-0
1
-3
0
 /
U
N
IV
E
R
S
A
L
 r
e
s
e
rv
e
s
 t
h
e
 r
ig
h
t
to
 a
lt
e
r
s
p
e
c
if
ic
a
ti
o
n
s
 w
it
h
o
u
t
p
ri
o
r
n
o
ti
c
e
FORGE FLEX LEATHER MASK
Spares list